Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955
Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

S No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of
Return

1 Aluminium Extrusions -
2 Auto Shock Absorbers -
3 Auto Piston -
4 Auto Leaf Spring -
5 Automobile Gears -
6 Auto Leaf Spring -
7 Automobile Silencers -
8 Auto Gears -
9 Axle Shafts -
10 Axle Shaft for TBM & Other Trucks -
11 Automobile Piston Ring -
12 Ball Bearing -
13 Ball Point Tips -
14 Bicycle Spare Parts (Hub, Axle Nut, Axle Cone Cups, Balls) -
15 Bi Metal Strips for Electrical Purposes -
16 Bicycle Manufacturing -
17 Bright Bars -
18 Brass Pressure Stove -
19 Building Metal Components (Gate, Doors, Grills, Windows & Railing with Imported Machines) -
20 C.l. Casting Foundry -
21 C.N.G. Cylinders (Storage For C.N.G. Gas) -
22 Cold Drawn Welded Tubes Double Walled Braized Tubes -
23 Cold formed Steel Fasteners (nuts & bolts) -
24 Centrifugal Pump -
25 Ceiling Fan -
26 Cold Rolling of Steel Strips -
27 Continuous Casting Copper Wire Rods -
28 Coil Springs -
29 Cold Rolled Steel Strips & Sheets -
30 D.G. Set -
31 Dairy Equipments ---
32 Diamond Shaw Manufacturing -
33 Diamond Tools for Cutting/Drilling and Polishing (Wheels and Bits) -
34 Diamond Tools -
35 Die Forging -
36 Fabrication Unit (Gas Cylinder, Agriculture Equipment, Auto Body Bldg., Structural Towers Steel -
37 Fabrication Unit -
38 Forged Gl Pins -
39 Foundry -
40 Foundary Core Binders -
41 Hydraulically Regulated Door Closer (Everest type) -
42 Hydraulic And Pneumatic Items -
43 Hand Pump -



S No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of

Return

44 Hand Tools -
45 Hand Tools -
46 Hand Press/Other Castings -
47 Hand Shovels (Belcha)- (Agriculture Implements) -
48 Hand Tools -
49 High Tension Nut Bolts & Rivets -
50 Hospital Equipment -
51 Mechanical Jacks -
52 Metal Hooks and Clips -
53 Moped -
54 Mini Steel Plant (Using Sponge Iron) -
55 Malleable Casting (Gl Fittings) -
56 Metal Spectacle Frames -
57 Metal filler -
58 M.S. Wire Drawing & Galvanizing -
59 M.S. Hinges -
60 Metallic Torch -
61 Mixers/Grinders (Mixi) -
62 Nut & Bolts (Cold Formed Steel Fasteners) -
63 Piston -
64 Piston Assembly (Aluminium Alloy) -
65 Submersible Pump Manufacture -
66 Scientific Laboratory Equipments -
67 Self Tapping Steel Screw -
68 Sewing Needles --
69 Shovels (Agriculture Implement) -
70 Silencers (Mufflers) Exhaust & Tail Pipes for All -
71 Sintered Bearing -
72 Sintered Metal Products -
73 Stainless Steel Casting by Induction Arc Fumace -
74 Spanners -
75 Silencers for Two Wheeler & Three Wheeler -
76 Steel Re-Rolling Mill (Sariya & Angle Irons) -
77 Spring Washers -
78 Steel Tubular Poles on Electrical Transmission -
79 Steel Vacuum Flask -
80 Surveying Instruments --
81 Steel Tubes & P.V.C. Pipes -
82 Tube Making For Umbralla -
83 Tie Rod End -
84 Three Wheelers -
85 Transmission Power Fittings -
86 Tractor Trailor -
87 Truck Rim Plate, Hub Drum & Truck Spring -
88 Tool Room -
89 Three Wheeler Manufacture -
90 U-Bolt for Automobile and Earth Moving Machines -
91 Tubular Poles on Electrical Transmission -
92 IRON ORE PELLETIZATION PLANT
93 METAL CABLE TRAYS
94 INSTALLATION OF UNIT FOR FABRICATION OF SHUTTERING/SCAFFOLDING MATERIAL
95 MACHINED (TURNED) COMPONENTS (SHAFT PIN, BUSH GEAR ROLLER) -
96 KNITTING NEEDLES
97 FABRICATION OF STEEL (DOORS, GRILLS, WINDOW FRAMES) -
98 ELECTRICAL PANEL
99 C.I. GRIT
100 O.T.S. CANS
101 S. S. DESIGNER ACCESSORIES FOR KITCHEN & BATHROOM
102 ALLOY STEEL LONG PRODUCT MARKET & ALLOY STEEL SEAMLESS PIPES (Market

Survey)
103 Aluminium Ingots from Aluminium Scrap
104 Electrical Motors (High Capacity)
105 Seamless Steel Tubes Pipes

106 Seamless Steel Tubes & Pipes



S No.

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Project Name

Aluminium Angels, Channels, Doors & Window
Crown Caps For Beer & Cold Drinks

ERW Tube Mill

TMT Steel Bars

PTFE tape

Telecom Transmission towers manufacturing (Fabrication Unit)

Power Transmission towers manufacturing (Fabrication Unit)

Ductile Iron Fittings (Ductile/Malleable/Nodular/Spherodial Casting)

Coach Building (Automobile Body Building - Bus Body)

Bicycle Parts Manufacturing Unit (Crank & Sprocket and Pedal Arm)

Bicycle Parts Manufacturing Unit (Handle)
Bicycle Parts Manufacturing Unit (Stand)
Fan Guards Manufacturing Unit
COOLING TOWER

AUTOMATIC NUT & BOLTS PLANT

Project Cost

TRANSMISSION TOWERS & TELE COMMUNICATION TOWERS WITH GALVANIZING PLANT -

WHEEL FOR TROLLY

WHEEL FOR TROLLEY

KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS & GAS TANDOOR
TEFLON LINING ON MS PIPE VALVE & FITTING

STEEL RE-ROLLING MILL TOR/PLAIN (SIZE 6,8,10 MM ROD)

TUBLER STEEL SWEDGE TYPE POLE FOR POWER DISTRIBUTION AND STREET LIGHTING -

POLE

TUBLER STEEL SEWAGE TYPE POLE FOR POWER DISTRIBUTION AND STREET LIGHTING -

POLE

ALUMINIUM FOIL CONTAINER (A.F.C)
RODS AND COILS FROM SCRAP

DIE MAKING FOR ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION
TRANSMISSION GALVANIZED TOWER

RE- ROLLING MILL (REINFORCEMENT AND STRUCTURAL MEMBERS)

ARTIFICIAL JEWELLERY

HOT DIP GALVANIZING PLANT WITH STEEL STRUCTURAL FABRICATION FACILITY
CAPABLE OF SUBSTATION STRUCTURE, TELECOM TOWER, STRUCTURAL STEEL
MEMBERS

SOPNGE IRON WITH PELLETIZATION PLANT
SPONGE IRON WITH PELLETIZATION PLANT
STAINLESS STEEL UTENSIL AND CATLERY
STAINLESS STEEL UTENSIL AND CUTLERY

SHEET METAL CUTTING

MANUFACTURING OF DOMESTIC LIGHTS WITH LED
Air Spring for Railways

Corrugated Galvanized Steel storage tanks

Hollow Metal Door Frames

Aluminium Wire Rod

Cast Iron Pipes (Earthing)

E Rickshaw Assembling

Forks and Under Brackets used in Automobile Industries
CO2 MIG Welding Wire

Disposable Shaving Razors and Cartridges

LPG Bullet Tanker

Steel Roofing Profiles From Steel Rolls

stud bolts

Induction furnace with Concast and hot charging

Ms Tubes And Pipes (erw And Hfiw)

Aerospace Fasteners

Soft Jaws

Metal Cutting Abrasive Blades

Laparoscopic Needle Holder

Ductile and Cast Iron Valves Sizes from 40 mm to 900 mm
Iron ore Pellet

LPG Composite Cylinders

Brass Casting Foundry

Ophthalmic Grind Knives

Surgical Blade

Rate of
Return



1 No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of

Return

167 Metal Liner and ERC Clip -

168 Diamond Cutting Wheels -

169 Loop Type Wedge Wire Screen -

170 Series Bearing 62xx, 63xx- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant -

171 Hot Dip Galvanized Wire- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant -

172 Self-Drilling Screw- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant -

173 Steel Bins for Storing Washer, Nuts, Gaskets, Pallets & Crates- Detailed Project Report, Business -
Plan for Manufacturing Plant

174 Pre Engineered Buildings (PEB)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant -

175 Fasteners (High Tensile Bolts and Nuts , MS Bolts and Nuts, Washers, Anchor Bolts) -

176 Screws and Nails- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant -

177 ICU Hospital Bed Fully Automatic (Remote) Manufacturing- Detailed Project Report, Business -
Plan for new business setup

178 Stainless Steel Cable Tie (4.9mm, 7.9mm, 12 mm Ball Lock Type)- Detailed Project Report, -
Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

179 ISO Freight Containers- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant -

180 Cast Steel Industrial Valves (Gate, Globe, Check, Butterfly, Safety with Casting Foundry -
Facilities)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

181 Steel Surgical Equipments Mayo, Tissue Cutter, Scissors & Hand Held Steel Basin- Detailed -
Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

182 TLC Plates from Aluminium and Silica Gel- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for -
Manufacturing Plant

183 Truck Trailer (Sidewall, Flatbed, Bulker, Tip Trailer & Container Trailer)- Detailed Project Report, -
Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

184 Grey Iron and SG Iron Casting- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant -

185 Precision Fasteners (SS, Chrome and Nickel)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for -
Manufacturing Plant

186 Bearing Race (Cup-Cone Race)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant -

187 Sunmica Cutting Knife- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant -

Fri, 15 Aug 2025 09:25:28 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

