

## Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
1	Aluminium Extrusions	-	
2	Auto Shock Absorbers	-	
3	Auto Piston	-	
4	Auto Leaf Spring	-	
5	Automobile Gears	-	
6	Auto Leaf Spring	-	
7	Automobile Silencers	-	
8	Auto Gears	-	
9	Axle Shafts	-	
10	Axle Shaft for TBM & Other Trucks	-	
11	Automobile Piston Ring	-	
12	Ball Bearing	-	
13	Ball Point Tips	-	
14	Bicycle Spare Parts (Hub, Axle Nut, Axle Cone Cups, Balls)	--	
15	Bi Metal Strips for Electrical Purposes	-	
16	Bicycle Manufacturing	-	
17	Bright Bars	-	
18	Brass Pressure Stove	-	
19	Building Metal Components (Gate, Doors, Grills, Windows & Railing with Imported Machines)	-	
20	C.I. Casting Foundry	-	
21	C.N.G. Cylinders (Storage For C.N.G. Gas)	-	
22	Cold Drawn Welded Tubes Double Walled Braized Tubes	-	
23	Cold formed Steel Fasteners (nuts & bolts)	-	
24	Centrifugal Pump	-	
25	Ceiling Fan	-	
26	Cold Rolling of Steel Strips	-	
27	Continuous Casting Copper Wire Rods	-	
28	Coil Springs	-	
29	Cold Rolled Steel Strips & Sheets	-	
30	D.G. Set	-	
31	Dairy Equipments	---	
32	Diamond Shaw Manufacturing	-	
33	Diamond Tools for Cutting/Drilling and Polishing (Wheels and Bits)	-	
34	Diamond Tools	-	
35	Die Forging	-	
36	Fabrication Unit (Gas Cylinder, Agriculture Equipment, Auto Body Bldg., Structural Towers Steel	-	
37	Fabrication Unit	-	
38	Forged GI Pins	-	
39	Foundry	-	
40	Foundry Core Binders	-	
41	Hydraulically Regulated Door Closer (Everest type)	-	
42	Hydraulic And Pneumatic Items	--	
43	Hand Pump	-	

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
44	Hand Tools	-	
45	Hand Tools	-	
46	Hand Press/Other Castings	-	
47	Hand Shovels (Belcha)- (Agriculture Implements)	-	
48	Hand Tools	-	
49	High Tension Nut Bolts & Rivets	-	
50	Hospital Equipment	-	
51	Mechanical Jacks	-	
52	Metal Hooks and Clips	-	
53	Moped	-	
54	Mini Steel Plant (Using Sponge Iron)	-	
55	Malleable Casting (GI Fittings)	-	
56	Metal Spectacle Frames	-	
57	Metal filler	-	
58	M.S. Wire Drawing & Galvanizing	-	
59	M.S. Hinges	-	
60	Metallic Torch	-	
61	Mixers/Grinders (Mixi)	-	
62	Nut & Bolts (Cold Formed Steel Fasteners)	-	
63	Piston	-	
64	Piston Assembly (Aluminium Alloy)	-	
65	Submersible Pump Manufacture	-	
66	Scientific Laboratory Equipments	-	
67	Self Tapping Steel Screw	-	
68	Sewing Needles	--	
69	Shovels (Agriculture Implement)	-	
70	Silencers (Mufflers) Exhaust & Tail Pipes for All	-	
71	Sintered Bearing	-	
72	Sintered Metal Products	-	
73	Stainless Steel Casting by Induction Arc Furnace	-	
74	Spanners	-	
75	Silencers for Two Wheeler & Three Wheeler	-	
76	Steel Re-Rolling Mill (Sariya & Angle Irons)	-	
77	Spring Washers	-	
78	Steel Tubular Poles on Electrical Transmission	-	
79	Steel Vacuum Flask	-	
80	Surveying Instruments	--	
81	Steel Tubes & P.V.C. Pipes	-	
82	Tube Making For Umbralla	-	
83	Tie Rod End	-	
84	Three Wheelers	-	
85	Transmission Power Fittings	-	
86	Tractor Tractor	-	
87	Truck Rim Plate, Hub Drum & Truck Spring	-	
88	Tool Room	-	
89	Three Wheeler Manufacture	-	
90	U-Bolt for Automobile and Earth Moving Machines	-	
91	Tubular Poles on Electrical Transmission	-	
92	IRON ORE PELLETIZATION PLANT		
93	METAL CABLE TRAYS		
94	INSTALLATION OF UNIT FOR FABRICATION OF SHUTTERING/SCAFFOLDING MATERIAL		
95	MACHINED (TURNED) COMPONENTS (SHAFT PIN, BUSH GEAR ROLLER)	-	
96	KNITTING NEEDLES		
97	FABRICATION OF STEEL (DOORS, GRILLS, WINDOW FRAMES)	-	
98	ELECTRICAL PANEL		
99	C.I. GRIT		
100	O.T.S. CANS		
101	S. S. DESIGNER ACCESSORIES FOR KITCHEN & BATHROOM		
102	ALLOY STEEL LONG PRODUCT MARKET & ALLOY STEEL SEAMLESS PIPES (Market Survey)		
103	Aluminium Ingots from Aluminium Scrap		
104	Electrical Motors (High Capacity)		
105	Seamless Steel Tubes Pipes		
106	Seamless Steel Tubes & Pipes		

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
107	Aluminium Angels, Channels, Doors & Window		
108	Crown Caps For Beer & Cold Drinks	-	
109	ERW Tube Mill	-	
110	TMT Steel Bars	-	
111	PTFE tape	---	
112	Telecom Transmission towers manufacturing (Fabrication Unit)	-	
113	Power Transmission towers manufacturing (Fabrication Unit)	-	
114	Ductile Iron Fittings (Ductile/Malleable/Nodular/Spheroidal Casting)	-	
115	Coach Building (Automobile Body Building - Bus Body)	--	
116	Bicycle Parts Manufacturing Unit (Crank & Sprocket and Pedal Arm)	-	
117	Bicycle Parts Manufacturing Unit (Handle)	-	
118	Bicycle Parts Manufacturing Unit (Stand)	-	
119	Fan Guards Manufacturing Unit	-	
120	COOLING TOWER	-	
121	AUTOMATIC NUT & BOLTS PLANT	-	
122	TRANSMISSION TOWERS & TELE COMMUNICATION TOWERS WITH GALVANIZING PLANT	-	
123	WHEEL FOR TROLLEY	-	
124	WHEEL FOR TROLLEY	-	
125	KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS & GAS TANDOOR	-	
126	TEFLON LINING ON MS PIPE VALVE & FITTING	-	
127	STEEL RE-ROLLING MILL TOR/PLAIN (SIZE 6,8,10 MM ROD)	-	
128	TUBLER STEEL SWEDGE TYPE POLE FOR POWER DISTRIBUTION AND STREET LIGHTING POLE	-	
129	TUBLER STEEL SEWAGE TYPE POLE FOR POWER DISTRIBUTION AND STREET LIGHTING POLE	-	
130	ALUMINIUM FOIL CONTAINER (A.F.C)	-	
131	RODS AND COILS FROM SCRAP	-	
132	DIE MAKING FOR ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION	-	
133	TRANSMISSION GALVANIZED TOWER	-	
134	RE- ROLLING MILL (REINFORCEMENT AND STRUCTURAL MEMBERS)	-	
135	ARTIFICIAL JEWELLERY	-	
136	HOT DIP GALVANIZING PLANT WITH STEEL STRUCTURAL FABRICATION FACILITY CAPABLE OF SUBSTATION STRUCTURE, TELECOM TOWER, STRUCTURAL STEEL MEMBERS	-	
137	SOPNGE IRON WITH PELLETIZATION PLANT	-	
138	SPONGE IRON WITH PELLETIZATION PLANT	-	
139	STAINLESS STEEL UTENSIL AND CATLERY	-	
140	STAINLESS STEEL UTENSIL AND CUTLERY	-	
141	SHEET METAL CUTTING	-	
142	MANUFACTURING OF DOMESTIC LIGHTS WITH LED	-	
143	Air Spring for Railways	1	
144	Corrugated Galvanized Steel storage tanks	-	
145	Hollow Metal Door Frames	-	
146	Aluminium Wire Rod	-	
147	Cast Iron Pipes (Earthing)	-	
148	E Rickshaw Assembling	-	
149	Forks and Under Brackets used in Automobile Industries	-	
150	CO2 MIG Welding Wire	-	
151	Disposable Shaving Razors and Cartridges	-	
152	LPG Bullet Tanker	-	
153	Steel Roofing Profiles From Steel Rolls	-	
154	stud bolts	-	
155	Induction furnace with Concast and hot charging	-	
156	Ms Tubes And Pipes (erw And Hfiw)	-	
157	Aerospace Fasteners	-	
158	Soft Jaws	-	
159	Metal Cutting Abrasive Blades	-	
160	Laparoscopic Needle Holder	-	
161	Ductile and Cast Iron Valves Sizes from 40 mm to 900 mm	-	
162	Iron ore Pellet	-	
163	LPG Composite Cylinders	-	
164	Brass Casting Foundry	-	
165	Ophthalmic Grind Knives	-	
166	Surgical Blade	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
167	Metal Liner and ERC Clip	-	
168	Diamond Cutting Wheels	-	
169	Loop Type Wedge Wire Screen	-	
170	Series Bearing 62xx, 63xx- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
171	Hot Dip Galvanized Wire- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
172	Self-Drilling Screw- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
173	Steel Bins for Storing Washer, Nuts, Gaskets, Pallets & Crates- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
174	Pre Engineered Buildings (PEB)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
175	Fasteners (High Tensile Bolts and Nuts , MS Bolts and Nuts, Washers, Anchor Bolts)	-	
176	Screws and Nails- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
177	ICU Hospital Bed Fully Automatic (Remote) Manufacturing- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for new business setup	-	
178	Stainless Steel Cable Tie (4.9mm, 7.9mm, 12 mm Ball Lock Type)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
179	ISO Freight Containers- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
180	Cast Steel Industrial Valves (Gate, Globe, Check, Butterfly, Safety with Casting Foundry Facilities)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
181	Steel Surgical Equipments Mayo, Tissue Cutter, Scissors & Hand Held Steel Basin- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
182	TLC Plates from Aluminium and Silica Gel- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
183	Truck Trailer (Sidewall, Flatbed, Bulker, Tip Trailer & Container Trailer)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
184	Grey Iron and SG Iron Casting- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
185	Precision Fasteners (SS, Chrome and Nickel)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
186	Bearing Race (Cup-Cone Race)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
187	Sunmica Cutting Knife- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	